
員数 累計 比率 員数 累計 比率

105.0 1 1 0.01% 2 2 0.01%

102.0 15 16 0.11% 5 7 0.05%

99.0 49 65 0.44% 17 24 0.17%

96.0 126 191 1.29% 58 82 0.57%

93.0 202 393 2.65% 120 202 1.40%

90.0 294 687 4.63% 239 441 3.07%

87.0 434 1,121 7.55% 300 741 5.15%

84.0 521 1,642 11.06% 449 1,190 8.27%

81.0 598 2,240 15.08% 527 1,717 11.93%

78.0 657 2,897 19.50% 611 2,328 16.18%

75.0 703 3,600 24.24% 564 2,892 20.10%

72.0 697 4,297 28.93% 569 3,461 24.06%

69.0 729 5,026 33.84% 601 4,062 28.23%

66.0 698 5,724 38.54% 539 4,601 31.98%

63.0 749 6,473 43.58% 533 5,134 35.68%

60.0 735 7,208 48.53% 544 5,678 39.47%

57.0 750 7,958 53.58% 506 6,184 42.98%

54.0 719 8,677 58.42% 484 6,668 46.35%

51.0 733 9,410 63.35% 535 7,203 50.07%

48.0 711 10,121 68.14% 616 7,819 54.35%

45.0 738 10,859 73.11% 559 8,378 58.23%

42.0 663 11,522 77.57% 649 9,027 62.74%

39.0 641 12,163 81.89% 635 9,662 67.16%

36.0 563 12,726 85.68% 674 10,336 71.84%

33.0 566 13,292 89.49% 726 11,062 76.89%

30.0 470 13,762 92.65% 752 11,814 82.12%

27.0 362 14,124 95.09% 706 12,520 87.02%

24.0 277 14,401 96.96% 642 13,162 91.49%

21.0 230 14,631 98.51% 505 13,667 95.00%

18.0 94 14,725 99.14% 324 13,991 97.25%

15.0 54 14,779 99.50% 202 14,193 98.65%

12.0 30 14,809 99.70% 94 14,287 99.30%

9.0 17 14,826 99.82% 46 14,333 99.62%

6.0 4 14,830 99.85% 15 14,348 99.73%

3.0 4 14,834 99.87% 8 14,356 99.78%

0.0 19 14,853 100.00% 31 14,387 100.00%

(合計） 14,853 - - 14,387 - -

欠席者 - - - 466 - -

平成３０年度司法書士試験得点順位別員数累計表

得点
午前の部 午後の部


